ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
  ILL.1
Nomenclature.
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
PART NO.
AC36A021110
AC 36 A 021 110
                ARISTO  CAPACITORS
                                                                      SERIES
                                                                              CAN SIZE
                                                                                        MINIMUM µF
                                                                                                              VOLTAGE
 PART NO.
AC37A021110
AC 37 A 021 110
                               ARISTO  CAPACITORS
                                                                      SERIES
                                                                              CAN SIZE
                                                                                        MINIMUM µF
                                                                                                               VOLTAGE
PART NO.
AC38A021110
AC 38 A 021 110
                 ARISTO  CAPACITORS
                                                                      SERIES
                                                                              CAN SIZE
                                                                                       MINIMUM µF
                                                                                                             VOLTAGE
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
CASE SIZE AND CODE
CASE SIZE CODE  MATERIAL DIAMETER MM +/-
0.5
LENGTH MM +/- 1
A ALUMINIUM 35 62
B ALUMINIUM 35 75
C ALUMINIUM 40 75
D ALUMINIUM 40 87
E ALUMINIUM 40 98
F ALUMINIUM 40 107
G ALUMINIUM 45 107
H ALUMINIUM 45 127
J BAKELITE 36.5 70
K BAKELITE 36.5 86
L BAKELITE 36.5 111
M BAKELITE 46 86
N BAKELITE 46 111
O BAKELITE 52.5 86
P BAKELITE 52.5 111
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 36 SERIES
BAKELITE BODY
110 VOLTS AC 125 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 J AC36J021110 21 – 25 J AC36J021125
25 – 30 J AC36J025110 25 – 30 J AC36J025125
30 – 36 J AC36J030110 30 – 36 J AC36J030125
36 – 43 J AC36J036110 36 – 43 J AC36J036125
40 – 60 J AC36J040110 40 – 60 J AC36J040125
43 – 56 J AC36J043110 43 – 56 J AC36J043125
56 – 72 J AC36J056110 56 – 72 J AC36J056125
60 – 80 J AC36J060110 60 – 80 J AC36J060125
72 – 88 J AC36J072110 72 – 88 J AC36J072125
80 – 100 J AC36J080110 80 – 100 J AC36J080125
88 – 108 J AC36J088110 88 – 108 J AC36J088125
100 – 120 J AC36J100110 100 – 120 J AC36J100125
108 – 130 J AC36J108110 108 – 130 J AC36J108125
120 – 150 J AC36J120110 120 – 150 J AC36J120125
130 – 156 J AC36J130110 130 – 156 J AC36J130125
150 – 200 J AC36J150110 150 – 200 K AC36K150125
145 – 175 K AC36K145110 145 – 175 K AC36K145125
161 – 193 K AC36K161110 161 – 193 K AC36K161125
189 – 227 K AC36K189110 189 – 227 K AC36K189125
216 – 259 K AC36K216110 216 – 259 M AC36M216125
200 – 250 K AC36K200110 200 – 250 M AC36M200125
233 – 280 K AC36K233110 233 – 280 M AC36M233125
243 – 292 M AC36M243110 243 – 292 M AC36M243125
270 – 324 M AC36M270110 270 – 324 M AC36M270125
340 – 408 M AC36M340110 340 – 408 N AC36N340125
378 – 440 M AC36M378110 378 – 440 N AC36N378125
400 – 480 M AC36M400110 400 – 480 N AC36N400125
430 – 516 M AC36M430110 430 – 516 P AC36P430125
460 – 552 M AC36M460110 460 – 552 P AC36P460125
540 – 648 P AC36P540110 540 – 648 P AC36P540125
590 – 708 P AC36P590110 590 - 708 P AC36P590125
645 - 774 P AC36P645110 645 - 774 P AC36P645125
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 36 SERIES
BAKELITE BODY
165 VOLTS AC 230 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 J AC36J021165 21 – 25 J AC36J021230
25 – 30 J AC36J025165 25 – 30 J AC36J025230
30 – 36 J AC36J030165 30 – 36 J AC36J030230
36 – 43 J AC36J036165 36 – 43 J AC36J036230
40 – 60 J AC36J040165 40 – 60 J AC36J040230
43 – 56 J AC36J043165 43 – 56 J AC36J043230
56 – 72 J AC36J056165 56 – 72 K AC36K056230
60 – 80 J AC36J060165 60 – 80 K AC36K060230
72 – 88 J AC36J072165 72 – 88 K AC36K072230
80 – 100 K AC36K080165 80 – 100 M AC36M080230
88 – 108 K AC36K088165 88 – 108 M AC36M088230
100 – 120 K AC36K100165 100 – 120 N AC36N100230
108 – 130 K AC36K108165 108 – 130 N AC36N108230
120 – 150 M AC36M120165 120 – 150 N AC36N120230
130 – 156 M AC36M130165 130 – 156 N AC36N130230
150 – 200 M AC36M150165 150 – 200 P AC36P150230
145 – 175 M AC36M145165 145 – 175 P AC36P145230
161 – 193 M AC36M161165 161 – 193 P AC36P161230
189 – 227 M AC36M189165 189 – 227 P AC36P189230
216 – 259 N AC36N216165 216 – 259 P AC36P216230
200 – 250 N AC36N200165 200 – 250 P AC36P200230
233 – 280 N AC36N233165 233 – 280 P AC36P233230
243 – 292 N AC36N243165
270 – 324 N AC36N270165
340 – 408 P AC36P340165
378 – 440 P AC36P378165
400 – 480 P AC36P400165
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 36 SERIES
BAKELITE BODY
250 VOLTS AC 330 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 J AC36J021250 21 – 25 K AC36K021330
25 – 30 J AC36J025250 25 – 30 K AC36K025330
30 – 36 K AC36K030250 30 – 36 M AC36M030330
36 – 43 K AC36K036250 36 – 43 M AC36M036330
40 – 60 M AC36M040250 40 – 60 M AC36M040330
43 – 56 M AC36M043250 43 – 56 M AC36M043330
56 – 72 M AC36M056250 56 – 72 N AC36N056330
60 – 80 M AC36M060250 60 – 80 N AC36N060330
72 – 88 M AC36M072250 72 – 88 N AC36N072330
80 – 100 N AC36N080250 80 – 100 P AC36P080330
88 – 108 N AC36N088250 88 – 108 P AC36P088330
100 – 120 N AC36N100250 100 – 120 P AC36P100330
108 – 130 N AC36N108250 108 – 130 P AC36P108330
120 – 150 P AC36P120250 130 – 156 P AC36P130330
130 – 156 P AC36P130250 145 – 175 P AC36P145330
150 – 200 P AC36P150250 189 - 227 P AC36P189330
145 – 175 P AC36P145250
161 – 193 P AC36P161250
189 – 227 P AC36P189250
216 – 259 P AC36P216250
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 37 SERIES
SINGLE ALU. CAN BODY
110 VOLTS AC 125 VOLTS AC
MFD CASE SIZE PART NO. MFD CASE SIZE PART NO.
21 – 25 A AC37A021110 21 – 25 A AC37A021125
25 – 30 A AC37A025110 25 – 30 A AC37A025125
30 – 36 A AC37A030110 30 – 36 A AC37A030125
36 – 43 A AC37A036110 36 – 43 A AC37A036125
40 – 60 A AC37A040110 40 – 60 A AC37A040125
43 – 56 A AC37A043110 43 – 56 A AC37A043125
56 – 72 A AC37A056110 56 – 72 A AC37A056125
60 – 80 A AC37A060110 60 – 80 A AC37A060125
72 – 88 A AC37A072110 72 – 88 A AC37A072125
80 – 100 A AC37A080110 80 – 100 A AC37A080125
88 – 108 A AC37A088110 88 – 108 A AC37A088125
100 – 120 A AC37A100110 100 – 120 A AC37A100125
108 – 130 A AC37A108110 108 – 130 A AC37A108125
120 – 150 A AC37A120110 120 – 150 A AC37A120125
130 – 156 B AC37B130110 130 – 156 B AC37B130125
150 – 200 B AC37B150110 150 – 200 B AC37B150125
145 – 175 B AC37B145110 145 – 175 B AC37B145125
161 – 193 B AC37B161110 161 – 193 B AC37B161125
189 – 227 C AC37C189110 189 – 227 C AC37C189125
216 – 259 C AC37C216110 216 – 259 C AC37C216125
200 – 250 C AC37C200110 200 – 250 C AC37C200125
233 – 280 C AC37C233110 233 – 280 C AC37C233125
243 – 292 C AC37C243110 243 – 292 C AC37C243125
270 – 324 C AC37C270110 270 – 324 C AC37C270125
340 – 408 E AC37E340110 340 – 408 E AC37E340125
378 – 440 E AC37E378110 378 – 440 E AC37E378125
400 – 480 E AC37E400110 400 – 480 E AC37E400125
430 – 516 E AC37E430110 430 – 516 E AC37E430125
460 – 552 E AC37E460110 460 – 552 E AC37E460125
540 – 648 E AC37E540110 540 – 648 E AC37E540125
590 – 708 E AC37E590110 590 – 708 E AC37E590125
645 – 794 E AC37E645110 645 – 774 E AC37E645125
710 – 850 E AC37E710110 710 – 850 E AC37E710125
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 37 SERIES
SINGLE ALU. CAN BODY
165 VOLTS AC 230 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 A AC37A021165 21 – 25 A AC37A021230
25 – 30 A AC37A025165 25 – 30 A AC37A025230
30 – 36 A AC37A030165 30 – 36 A AC37A030230
36 – 43 A AC37A036165 36 – 43 A AC37A036230
40 – 60 A AC37A040165 40 – 60 A AC37A040230
43 – 56 A AC37A043165 43 – 56 A AC37A043230
56 – 72 A AC37A056165 56 – 72 A AC37A056230
60 – 80 A AC37A060165 60 – 80 A AC37A060230
72 – 88 A AC37A072165 72 – 88 B AC37B072230
80 – 100 A AC37A080165 80 –100 B AC37B080230
88 – 108 A AC37A088165 88 – 100 B AC37B088230
100 – 120 A AC37A100165 100 – 120 B AC37B100230
108 – 130 A AC37A108165 108 – 130 B AC37B108230
120 – 150 B AC37B120165 120 – 150 C AC37C120230
130 – 156 B AC37B130165 130 – 156 C AC37C130230
150 – 200 B AC37B150165 150 – 200 C AC37C150230
145 – 175 B AC37B145165 145 – 175 C AC37C145230
161 – 193 B AC37B161165 161 – 193 C AC37C161230
189 – 227 C AC37C189165 189 – 227 E AC37E189230
216 – 259 C AC37C216165 216 – 259 E AC37E216230
200 – 250 C AC37C200165 200 – 250 E AC37E200230
233 – 280 C AC37C233165
243 – 292 C AC37C243165
270 – 324 E AC37E270165
340 – 408 E AC37E340165
378 – 440 E AC37E378165
400 – 480 E AC37E400165
430 – 516 E AC37E430165
460 – 552 E AC37E460165
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 37 SERIES
SINGLE ALU. CAN BODY
250 VOLTS AC 330 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 A AC37A021250 21 – 25 A AC37A021330
25 – 30 A AC37A025250 25 – 30 A AC37A025330
30 – 36 A AC37A030250 30 – 36 A AC37A030330
36 – 43 A AC37A036250 36 – 43 A AC37A036330
40 – 60 A AC37A040250 40 – 60 B AC37B040330
43 – 56 A AC37A043250 43 – 56 B AC37B043330
56 – 72 A AC37A056250 56 – 72 B AC37B056330
60 – 80 A AC37A060250 60 – 80 C AC37C060330
72 – 88 B AC37B072250 72 – 88 C AC37C072330
80 – 100 B AC37B080250 80 – 100 C AC37C080330
88 – 108 B AC37B088250 88 – 108 C AC37C088330
100 – 120 B AC37B100250 100 – 120 E AC37E100330
108 – 130 C AC37C108250 108 – 130 E AC37E108330
120 – 150 C AC37C120250 120 – 150 E AC37E120330
130 – 156 C AC37C130250 130 – 156 E AC37E130330
150 – 200 C AC37C150250 150 – 200 E AC37E150330
145 – 175 C AC37C145250 145 – 175 E AC37E145330
161 – 193 C AC37C161250 189 - 227 E AC37E189330
189 – 227 E AC37E189250
216 – 259 E AC37E216250
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 38 SERIES
DOUBLE CAN ALU. BODY
110 VOLTS AC 125 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 D AC38D021110 21 – 25 D AC38D021125
25 – 30 D AC38D025110 25 – 30 D AC38D025125
30 – 36 D AC38D030110 30 – 36 D AC38D030125
36 – 43 D AC38D036110 36 – 43 D AC38D036125
40 – 60 D AC38D040110 40 – 60 D AC38D040125
43 – 56 D AC38D043110 43 – 56 D AC38D043125
56 – 72 D AC38D056110 56 – 72 D AC38D056125
60 – 80 D AC38D060110 60 – 80 D AC38D060125
72 – 88 D AC38D072110 72 – 88 D AC38D072125
80 – 100 D AC38D080110 80 – 100 D AC38D080125
88 – 108 D AC38D088110 88 – 108 D AC38D088125
100 – 120 D AC38D100110 100 – 120 D AC38D100125
108 – 130 D AC38D108110 108 – 130 D AC38D108125
120 – 150 D AC38D120110 120 – 150 E AC38E120125
130 – 156 E AC38E130110 130 – 156 E AC38E130125
150 – 200 E AC38E150110 150 – 200 E AC38E150125
145 – 175 E AC38E145110 145 – 175 E AC38E145125
161 – 193 E AC38E161110 161 – 193 E AC38E161125
189 – 227 G AC38G189110 189 – 227 G AC38G189125
216 – 259 G AC38G216110 216 – 259 G AC38G216125
200 – 250 G AC38G200110 200 – 250 G AC38G200125
233 – 280 G AC38G233110 233 – 280 G AC38G233125
243 – 292 G AC38G243110 243 – 292 G AC38G243125
270 – 324 G AC38G270110 270 – 324 G AC38G270125
340 – 408 H AC38H340110 340 – 408 H AC38H340125
378 – 440 H AC38H378110 378 – 440 H AC38H378125
400 – 480 H AC38H400110 400 – 480 H AC38H400125
430 – 516 H AC38H430110 430 – 516 H AC38H430125
460 – 552 H AC38H460110 460 – 552 H AC38H460125
540 – 648 H AC38H540110 540 – 648 H AC38H540125
590 – 708 H AC38H590110 590 – 708 H AC38H590125
645 – 774 H AC38H645110 645 - 774 H AC38H645125
710 - 850 H AC38H710110 710 - 850 H AC38H710125
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 38 SERIES
DOUBLE CAN ALU. BODY
165 VOLTS AC 230 VOLTS AC
MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO. MFD. CASE
SIZE
PART NO.
21 – 25 D AC38D021165 21 – 25 D AC38D021230
25 – 30 D AC38D025165 25 – 30 D AC38D025230
30 – 36 D AC38D030165 30 – 36 D AC38D030230
36 – 43 D AC38D036165 36 – 43 D AC38D036230
40 – 60 D AC38D040165 40 – 60 D AC38D040230
43 – 56 D AC38D043165 43 – 56 D AC38D043230
56 – 72 D AC38D056165 56 – 72 D AC38D056230
60 – 80 D AC38D060165 60 – 80 D AC38D060230
72 – 88 D AC38D072165 72 – 88 D AC38D072230
80 – 100 D AC38D080165 80 – 100 E AC38E080230
88 – 108 D AC38D088165 88 – 108 E AC38E088230
100 – 120 D AC38D100165 100 – 120 E AC38E100230
108 – 130 D AC38D108165 108 – 130 E AC38E108230
120 – 150 E AC38E120165 120 – 150 E AC38E120230
130 – 156 E AC38E130165 130 – 156 E AC38E130230
150 – 200 E AC38E150165 150 – 200 G AC38G150230
145 – 175 E AC38E145165 145 – 175 G AC38G145230
161 – 193 E AC38E161165 161 – 193 G AC38G161230
189 – 227 G AC38G189165 189 – 227 H AC38H189230
216 – 259 G AC38G216165 216 – 259 H AC38H216230
200 – 250 G AC38G200165 200 – 250 H AC38H200230
233 – 280 G AC38G233165 233 – 280 H AC38H233230
243 – 292 G AC38G243165
270 – 324 H AC38H270165
340 – 408 H AC38H340165
378 – 440 H AC38H378165
400 – 480 H AC38H400165
430 – 516 H AC38H430165
460 – 552 H AC38H460165
ARISTO FOILS MFG COMPANY.
STANDARD RATING FOR 38 SERIES
DOUBLE CAN ALU. BODY
250 VOLTS AC 330 VOLTS AC
MFD CASE SIZE PART NO. MFD CASE SIZE PART NO.
21 - 25 D AC38D021250 21 - 25 D AC38D021330
25 - 30 D AC38D025250 25 - 30 D AC38D025330
30 - 36 D AC38D030250 30 - 36 D AC38D030330
36 - 43 D AC38D036250 36 - 43 D AC38D036330
40 - 60 D AC38D040250 40 - 60 E AC38E040330
43 - 56 D AC38D043250 43 - 56 E AC38E043330
56 - 72 D AC38D056250 56 - 72 E AC38E056330
60 - 80 D AC38D060250 60 - 80 G AC38G060330
72 - 88 E AC38E072250 72 - 88 G AC38G072330
80 - 100 E AC38E080250 80 - 100 G AC38G080330
88 - 108 E AC38E088250 88 -108 G AC38G088330
100 - 120 E AC38E100250 100 -120 H AC38H100330
108 - 130 E AC38E108250 108 -130 H AC38H108330
120 - 150 G AC38G120250 120 -150 H AC38H120330
130 - 156 G AC38G130250 130 -156 H AC38H130330
150 - 200 G AC38G150250 145 -175 H AC38H145330
145 - 175 G AC38G145250 189 - 227 H AC38H189330
161 - 193 G AC38G161250
189 - 227 H AC38H189250
216 - 259 H AC38H216250
200 - 250 H AC38H200250
233 - 280 H AC38H233250